
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31137245 5PSSDB 20.00 4.20 84.00

31137251 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 20.00 4.20 84.00

31137258 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 20.00 4.95 99.00

31137278 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

31137305 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 20.13 4.95 99.64

31137330 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

31137348 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.16 4.95 99.79

31137372 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 20.18 6.20 125.12

31137407 P6 - 112551 5PSSDB 20.14 3.50 70.49

31137425 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 20.18 5.70 115.03

31137450 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.17 3.70 74.63

31137461 P6 - (123100) DYER LAKES SEC 1 - WSD 10PSSDA 20.19 5.15 103.98

31137485 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

31137514 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 20.18 3.50 70.63

31137531 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 20.25 4.20 85.05

31137552 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.21 3.70 74.78

31137570 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.19 4.95 99.94

31137602 P6 - (109739) Harris Street Reconstruction - City of Fulshear 7PSSDB 20.18 5.95 120.07

31137661 P6 - 113471 BS-TON 20.16 4.20 84.67

31137677 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.15 3.70 74.55

31137695 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.16 4.95 99.79

31138093 P6 - 112551 5PSSDB 20.19 3.50 70.67

31138113 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

31138136 10PSSDA 20.17 4.20 84.71

2189.71

5% -109.49

SUBTOTAL 2080.22

-$228.80

TOTAL $1851.42

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 4/11/2025

R004921

3570

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 120486

P6 - 119273

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



